
Bramley Park 
Academy Newsletter 
 Friday 3rd May 2019 

Call us 
0113 256 4888 

Email us 
enquiries@bramleyparkacademy.co.uk 

Visit us 
bramleyparkacademy.co.uk 

Follow us 
@bramley_park 

Follow us 
Bramley Park Academy 



Diary Dates 
Monday 6th  - School Closed—Bank Holiday 
Wednesday 8th May—Year 3 trip to Lotherton Hall 
Friday 10th May—Year 4 trip to Yorkshire Sculpture Park 
Monday 13th May - SATs week - No absences this week. 
Thursday 16th May—Meeting for Shooting Stars Group 3pm 
Saturday 18th May—School Open Day 10am—Noon 
Wednesday 22nd May—Year 6 trip to Leeds City Museum 
Thursday 23rd May - Year 6 leavers photo’s 
Friday 24th May - School closes for the holidays. Non uniform day 
Monday 3rd June —Back to school 
Tuesday 4th June—Year 1 and Year 2 trip to Abbey House Museum 
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